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3300014 09796940 ABIDI AMIRA 14,50 10,00 11,35 16,50 16,50 16,50 13,93 6 13,50 5,50 7,90 0 15,00 1,00 5,20 16,00 14,50 14,95 10,08 7 13,00 12,00 12,30 13,00 10,00 10,90 11,60 6

3300016 BN963898 ANYWAY MURARA 16,50 19,00 18,25 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,13 6 17,00 16,00 16,30 6 15,00 11,00 12,20 15,00 16,50 16,05 14,13 7 18,50 11,00 13,25 18,50 12,50 14,30 13,78 6

13-0137 09786722 ATTIA AMEL Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,97 6 Disp Disp 10,90 6 Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,22 7 14,00 13,00 13,30 14,00 13,00 13,30 13,30 6

13-0002 09784728 BACCAR YOSRA 11,55 11,55 11,55 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,78 6 15,00 10,00 11,50 6 Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,18 7 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 11,50 11,95 12,48 6

3300017 13420581 BARAKET OUMAYMA 14,50 12,75 13,28 14,00 14,00 14,00 13,64 6 14,00 8,00 9,80 0 15,00 5,00 8,00 11,50 9,25 9,93 8,97 0 11,50 11,50 11,50 11,50 10,50 10,80 11,15 6

3300018 09756552 BEN ABDELLAHSABRINA 15,50 7,25 9,73 15,00 15,00 15,00 12,37 6 13,00 15,50 14,75 6 14,00 5,00 7,70 12,50 7,75 9,18 8,44 0 12,50 10,00 10,75 12,50 9,00 10,05 10,40 6

3300019 09796138 BEN ALI AMIR 15,00 12,00 12,90 16,00 16,00 16,00 14,45 6 14,00 10,00 11,20 6 14,00 2,00 5,60 12,25 8,75 9,80 7,70 0 13,00 8,00 9,50 13,00 11,50 11,95 10,73 6

3300020 09803338 BEN RJEB MOHAMED ABDESLEM13,00 10,00 10,90 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,45 6 13,50 8,00 9,65 0 14,00 6,00 8,40 5,75 1,00 2,43 5,42 0 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 13,00 12,70 12,35 6

3300021 09785483 BEN YOUSSEFFADIA 15,00 11,25 12,38 15,00 15,00 15,00 13,69 6 12,50 12,00 12,15 6 15,00 1,00 5,20 15,00 11,00 12,20 8,70 3 14,00 12,00 12,60 14,00 10,00 11,20 11,90 6

3300022 09799225 BOUGHZELA NADIA 16,00 11,75 13,03 15,00 15,00 15,00 14,02 6 14,00 7,50 9,45 0 15,00 4,50 7,65 12,00 12,25 12,18 9,92 3 13,00 13,50 13,35 13,00 6,00 8,10 10,73 6

3300023 09783657 CHOUCHENE HAJER 15,00 7,75 9,93 18,00 18,00 18,00 13,97 6 13,00 8,00 9,50 0 12,00 0,50 3,95 12,00 8,00 9,20 6,58 0 12,50 15,00 14,25 12,50 12,50 12,50 13,38 6

3300024 09775285 DABBEBI YASMINE 16,00 9,00 11,10 16,50 16,50 16,50 13,80 6 17,00 8,00 10,70 6 12,00 1,00 4,30 10,00 5,00 6,50 5,40 0 11,50 12,00 11,85 11,50 6,00 7,65 9,75 3

3300025 08982125 DHAOUADI CHOUROUK 13,50 11,50 12,10 20,00 20,00 20,00 16,05 6 14,00 12,50 12,95 6 13,00 5,00 7,40 12,00 9,00 9,90 8,65 0 12,50 13,50 13,20 12,50 13,00 12,85 13,03 6

3300026 09773776 DHIF ALLAH SAHAR 18,00 8,50 11,35 7,50 7,50 7,50 9,43 3 17,00 10,00 12,10 6 12,00 7,00 8,50 11,00 12,00 11,70 10,10 7 11,00 6,00 7,50 11,00 7,00 8,20 7,85 0

3300027 06576545 DRIDI SARRA 15,00 3,50 6,95 8,00 8,00 8,00 7,48 0 13,50 7,50 9,30 0 12,00 2,00 5,00 10,00 5,00 6,50 5,75 0 11,00 5,00 6,80 11,00 7,00 8,20 7,50 0
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3300014 09796940 ABIDI AMIRA 15,00 19,00 17,80 5   24 12,12 A

3300016 BN963898 ANYWAY MURARA   14,00 14,00 14,00 5 30 15,30 A

13-0137 09786722 ATTIA AMEL 16,00 15,00 15,30 5   30 11,90 A

13-0002 09784728 BACCAR YOSRA Disp Disp 11,10 5   30 11,19 A

3300017 13420581 BARAKET OUMAYMA 14,00 13,75 13,83 5   17 11,39 A

3300018 09756552 BEN ABDELLAH SABRINA   11,00 11,00 11,00 5 23 11,02 A

3300019 09796138 BEN ALI AMIR 16,00 11,00 12,50 5   23 11,18 A

3300020 09803338 BEN RJEB MOHAMED ABDESLEM16,00 6,00 9,00 0   12 9,39 C

3300021 09785483 BEN YOUSSEF FADIA   4,00 4,00 4,00 0 21 10,59 A

3300022 09799225 BOUGHZELA NADIA 16,00 16,00 16,00 5   20 11,85 A

3300023 09783657 CHOUCHENE HAJER   10,00 10,00 10,00 5 17 10,92 A

3300024 09775285 DABBEBI YASMINE 15,00 5,00 8,00 0   15 9,58 C

3300025 08982125 DHAOUADI CHOUROUK 15,00 11,50 12,55 5   23 12,62 A

3300026 09773776 DHIF ALLAH SAHAR   5,00 5,00 5,00 0 16 8,98 C

3300027 06576545 DRIDI SARRA   8,00 8,00 8,00 0 0 7,35 C
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3300030 09778426 FERJANI RYM 15,00 12,50 13,25 15,00 15,00 15,00 14,13 6 12,50 9,50 10,40 6 12,00 5,00 7,10 10,50 12,00 11,55 9,33 3 12,50 3,00 5,85 12,50 8,00 9,35 7,60 0

3300031 09607221 GNAOUI SAMIA 14,00 12,75 13,13 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,07 6 13,50 7,25 9,13 0 15,00 2,00 5,90 6,00 6,25 6,18 6,04 0 13,00 8,00 9,50 13,00 10,00 10,90 10,20 6

3300032 09794642 HLELI ASMA 15,00 6,50 9,05 13,00 13,00 13,00 11,03 6 13,50 9,00 10,35 6 12,00 1,00 4,30 10,00 11,75 11,23 7,77 3 12,50 6,00 7,95 12,50 10,00 10,75 9,35 3

3300033 09803525 KASSEM FERIEL 14,00 12,50 12,95 11,00 11,00 11,00 11,98 6 14,00 13,00 13,30 6 12,00 0,00 3,60 10,50 7,75 8,58 6,09 0 12,00 7,50 8,85 12,00 10,00 10,60 9,73 3

3300034 09784839 KHEMISSI WAFA 14,00 10,75 11,73 17,50 17,50 17,50 14,62 6 14,00 4,00 7,00 0 12,00 4,50 6,75 11,75 7,50 8,78 7,77 0 13,50 11,00 11,75 13,50 10,00 11,05 11,40 6

13-0144 09471821 MEJRI AHLEM Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,60 6 15,00 6,25 8,88 0 10,00 10,00 10,00 11,10 11,10 11,10 10,55 7 13,00 10,00 10,90 13,00 14,00 13,70 12,30 6

3300035 09804934 MHETLI HAYDER 14,50 11,50 12,40 17,50 17,50 17,50 14,95 6 14,00 7,00 9,10 0 10,00 6,00 7,20 12,00 6,75 8,33 7,77 0 12,50 11,00 11,45 12,50 13,00 12,85 12,15 6

3300036 07948850 RIABI MARWA 14,50 11,00 12,05 15,50 15,50 15,50 13,78 6 14,00 7,50 9,45 0 14,00 7,00 9,10 12,50 11,75 11,98 10,54 7 11,50 9,00 9,75 11,50 9,50 10,10 9,93 3

13-0138 09783824 ROUCHOU CHAIMA Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,40 6 12,50 4,75 7,08 0 14,00 13,00 13,30 13,00 11,75 12,13 12,72 7 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 8,00 9,65 11,58 6

13-0135 07749951 SAIDI TAKWA Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 11,10 6 Disp Disp 11,85 6 Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,54 7 13,00 8,00 9,50 13,00 13,00 13,00 11,25 6,00

13-0213 06479306 SOUISSI MARWA Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,78 6 Disp Disp 10,20 6 Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp Disp 10,63 7 12,00 12,50 12,35 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,18 6,00

3300037 09246023 TOUMI HOUSSEM 15,00 12,50 13,25 15,00 15,00 15,00 14,13 6 13,00 5,00 7,40 0 10,00 4,00 5,80 8,00 5,50 6,25 6,03 0 10,50 6,00 7,35 10,50 8,00 8,75 8,05 0,00
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3300030 09778426 FERJANI RYM   7,00 7,00 7,00 0 15 9,94 C

3300031 09607221 GNAOUI SAMIA   6,00 6,00 6,00 0 12 9,22 C

3300032 09794642 HLELI ASMA 14,00 10,00 11,20 5   23 9,73 C

3300033 09803525 KASSEM FERIEL 13,00 14,00 13,70 5   20 10,33 A

3300034 09784839 KHEMISSI WAFA 14,00 8,50 10,15 5   17 10,59 A

13-0144 09471821 MEJRI AHLEM 11,00 12,00 11,70 5   24 10,94 A

3300035 09804934 MHETLI HAYDER 16,00 10,50 12,15 5   17 11,37 A

3300036 07948850 RIABI MARWA 16,00 10,00 11,80 5   21 11,22 A

13-0138 09783824 ROUCHOU CHAIMA   Disp Disp 14,00 5 24 11,31 A

13-0135 07749951 SAIDI TAKWA 16 10 11,8 5   30 11,18 A

13-0213 06479306 SOUISSI MARWA Disp Disp 10,65 5   30 11,00 A

3300037 09246023 TOUMI HOUSSEM   4 4 4 0 6 8,48 C
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